
CANDLE MAKING
FREE |  Bookings essential | Subject to availability

Join in on the fun and learn how to create your own candle 
and the basics of candle making

LEGO BUILDING
FREE | Suitable for ages 5-11 years | Bookings essential | 

Subject to availability 
Lego games including gears, axles, electric motors and 

more!

RESORT 
ACTIVITIES

BEACH YOGA
$20 per adult (cash only) | Children under 12 Free | Mats are 
provided 

Get flexible and practice your Yoga right on Noosa Main 
Beach. 

SURFING
FREE | Spaces are limited | Ages 7+ | Bookings essential | Subject 

to availability 
Learn to surf with Merrick Noosa Learn to Surf, a small 

group for 2 hours, so you can become a surf pro! 

SLIME 
FREE | Bookings essential | Subject to availability 
Get messy, creative and have fun with slime!

BATH BOMB
FREE | Bookings essential | Subject to availability

Have some fun and create bath bombs to take home and 
enjoy next time you run a bubble bath!

PORTRAIT PAINTING 
FREE | Bookings essential | Subject to availability

Get your inner Picasso out with a portrait painting session

Kids Room running daily from 2 April - 24 April | 9AM - 9PM located at Laguna 1 room

All activities to be booked through Guest Services by 3PM the day before, Surfing 
lessons require a 48 hour notice.



Monday 4 April Tuesday 5 April Wednesday 6 April Thursday 7 April Friday 8 April Saturday 9 April Sunday 10 April

Tuesday 12 April Wednesday 13 April Thursday 14 April Friday 15 April Saturday 16 April Sunday 17 April

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm

10am - 12pm 
Portrait Painting 
Lily Pond

10am - 12pm
Bath Bomb 
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Slime
Lily Pond 

10am - 12pm 
Candle Making
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Lego Building
Lily Pond

10am - 12pm 
Portrait Painting  
Lily Pond

9am - 9:30am Easter 
Egg Hunt (0-5 years)  
Lily Pond 

10:00am - 10:30am 
Easter Egg Hunt 
6+ years 
Lily Pond

Monday 11 April

Monday 18 April

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

10am - 12pm
Slime
Lily Pond

Tuesday 19 April Wednesday 20 April Thursday 21 April Friday 22 April Saturday 23 April Sunday 24 April

Laguna 1

1pm - 3pm
Lego Building
Lily Pond

9:30am - 10:30am 
Noosa Beach Yoga 
$20 per adult  
Children under 12 free 

10am - 12pm
Bath Bombing
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Slime
Lily Pond

10am - 12pm 
Candle Making
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Lego Building
Lily Pond

10am - 12pm 
Portrait Painting 
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Slime
Lily Pond

9am - 11am 
Surfing Lesson

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

10am - 12pm 
Candle Making
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Slime 
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Lego Building
Lily Pond

10am - 12pm
Treasure Book 
Decorating
Lily Pond

10am - 12pm
Treasure Book 
Decorating
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Lego Building
Lily Pond

1pm - 3pm
Slime
Lily Pond

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

9:30am - 10:30am 
Noosa Beach Yoga  
$20 per adult      
Children under 12 free

1pm - 3pm
Slime
Lily Pond

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

9:30am - 10:30am 
Noosa Beach Yoga 
$20 per adult  
Children under 12 free 

Kids Room
9am - 9pm
Laguna 1

9:30am - 10:30am 
Noosa Beach Yoga
$20 per adult
Children Under 12 free

1:30pm - 3:30pm
Surfing Lesson
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